
New Jersey American Water

2021 Flushing Schedule

Municipality Flushing Start Date Flushing End Date
Aberdeen Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Absecon Monday, March 15, 2021 Monday, April 12, 2021

Asbury Park Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021

Audubon Monday, March 29, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021

Barrington Monday, April 26, 2021 Sunday, May 2, 2021

Bay Head Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Bedminster Monday, May 24, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Bellmawr Monday, May 3, 2021 Sunday, May 9, 2021

Berkeley Heights Sunday, May 2, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

Bernards (in part) Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Bernards (in part) Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021

Bernardsville Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Beverly Monday, September 13, 2021 Sunday, September 19, 2021

Bound Brook Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021

Bradley Beach Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Branchburg Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Bridgewater Monday, March 29, 2021 Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Burlington Township Monday, September 13, 2021 Sunday, September 19, 2021

Camden Monday, August 30, 2021 Sunday, October 3, 2021

Carneys Point Monday, March 15, 2021 Sunday, April 4, 2021

Cedar Grove Sunday, April 18, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Chatham Township Sunday, April 11, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Cherry Hill Monday, March 15, 2021 Sunday, May 30, 2021

Chester Borough Monday, May 24, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Chester Township Monday, May 24, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Cinnaminson Monday, March 15, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021

Clark Monday, May 3, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Colts Neck Monday, March 15, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Cranbury Thursday, May 6, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021

Cranford Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021

Deal Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021

Delanco Monday, October 4, 2021 Sunday, October 10, 2021

Delran Monday, September 20, 2021 Sunday, October 17, 2021

Dunellen Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Eastampton Monday, May 24, 2021 Sunday, June 6, 2021

Eatontown Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

Edgewater Park Monday, August 30, 2021 Sunday, September 12, 2021

Edison Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Egg Harbor Township Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Elberon Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021

Elizabeth Monday, June 14, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Elk Township Monday, May 17, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Fair Haven Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Fanwood Monday, May 3, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Far Hills Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Florham Park Sunday, April 11, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Franklin Township/Kingston Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021

Franklin Township/Somerset Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021

Frenchtown Monday, May 3, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021

Galloway Sunday, April 4, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Garwood Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021

Gibbsboro Monday, April 26, 2021 Sunday, May 2, 2021

Gloucester Township Monday, September 27, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021

Green Brook Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Greenwich Township Monday, September 20, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021

Haddon Heights Monday, May 10, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Haddon Township Monday, April 19, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021

Haddonfield Monday, August 30, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021

Hainesport Monday, April 19, 2021 Sunday, May 2, 2021
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Municipality Flushing Start Date Flushing End Date
Harding Township Sunday, April 11, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Harrison Monday, April 19, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021

Hazlet Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Highlands Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, June 7, 2021

Hillsborough Monday, March 29, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Hillside Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

HiNella Monday, April 5, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021

Holmdel Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Hopewell  Township Friday, April 23, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Interlaken Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021

Irvington Sunday, April 18, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Jamesburg Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Kenilworth Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021

Lakewood Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Laurel Springs Monday, April 5, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021

Lavallette Monday, May 3, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Lawnside Monday, March 15, 2021 Sunday, March 21, 2021

Lawrence Township Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Monday, May 10, 2021

Lincroft Monday, March 15, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Linden Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Lindenwold Monday, May 3, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021

Linwood Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Little Falls Sunday, April 18, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Little Silver Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Loch Arbor Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021

Logan Township Monday, August 30, 2021 Sunday, September 19, 2021

Long Hill Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021

Lumberton Monday, May 3, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Magnolia Monday, March 22, 2021 Sunday, March 28, 2021

Manasquan Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Mansfield Monday, August 30, 2021 Sunday, September 19, 2021

Mantoloking Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Manville Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021

Maple Shade Monday, May 17, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Maplewood Sunday, April 25, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Medford Monday, May 17, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Mendham Borough Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Mendham Township Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Middle Township Monday, May 10, 2021 Monday, June 7, 2021

Middlesex Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Middletown Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Millburn Sunday, April 11, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Millstone Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Monmouth Beach Monday, June 7, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021

Monroe Thursday, April 29, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Montgomery Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Mount Ephraim Monday, September 27, 2021 Sunday, October 10, 2021

Mount Holly Monday, March 15, 2021 Sunday, April 4, 2021

Mount Laurel Monday, May 17, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Mountainside Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021

Mt. Olive TWSP Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Neptune Monday, March 15, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Neptune City Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

New Providence Sunday, May 2, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

North Caldwell Sunday, April 18, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

North Plainfield Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Northfield Monday, March 8, 2021 Monday, May 3, 2021

Oaklyn Monday, April 12, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021

Ocean City Monday, March 22, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021
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Municipality Flushing Start Date Flushing End Date
Ocean Grove Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Ocean Township Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Oceanport Friday, May 14, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Oldmans Township Monday, September 20, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021

Oxford-Mansfield Monday, April 5, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Palmyra Monday, May 3, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021

Peapack Gladstone Monday, May 24, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Pemberton Monday, September 20, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021

Penns Grove Monday, April 5, 2021 Sunday, April 18, 2021

Pennsauken Monday, October 4, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021

Piscataway Monday, March 29, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Plainfield Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Plainsboro Friday, April 23, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021

Pleasantville Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021

Point Pleasant Beach Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Princeton Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021

Raritan Boro Marcy 31 Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Raritan Township Monday, April 19, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Readington Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Riverside Monday, September 27, 2021 Sunday, October 3, 2021

Riverton Monday, April 26, 2021 Sunday, May 2, 2021

Roselle  Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Roselle Park Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Roxbury TWSP Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Roxiticus Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Rumson Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Runnemede Monday, March 15, 2021 Sunday, March 28, 2021

Scotch Plains Monday, May 3, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Sea Bright Monday, June 7, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021

Sea Girt Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Shrewsbury Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

Shrewsbury Township Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

Somerdale Monday, March 29, 2021 Sunday, April 4, 2021

Somers Point Monday, May 24, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Somerville Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021

South Bound Brook Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021

South Brunswick Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021

South Plainfield Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Southampton Monday, September 20, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021

Spring Lake Thursday, April 1, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Springfield Sunday, April 25, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Springfield Monday, September 13, 2021 Sunday, September 19, 2021

Stratford Monday, April 12, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021

Summit Sunday, April 11, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Tewksbury Monday, May 24, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021

Tewksbury/Farley Road Thursday, April 15, 2021 Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Tinton Falls Monday, March 15, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

Toms River (Ortley Beach, Chadwick Beach, 

Monterey Beach, Ocean Beach & Normandy 

Beach) Thursday, April 15, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021

Union Monday, May 17, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021

Union Beach Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Upper Township Monday, April 26, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021

Voorhees Monday, August 30, 2021 Sunday, October 17, 2021

Wanamassa Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021

Warren Township Monday, March 29, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Washington Borough Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Washington Borough/TWSP Monday, April 19, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Washington TWSP/Franklin Monday, April 26, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021



New Jersey American Water

2021 Flushing Schedule

Municipality Flushing Start Date Flushing End Date
Watchung   Monday, March 29, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Wayside Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

West Long Branch Monday, May 10, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

West Orange (in part) Sunday, May 2, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

West Orange (in part) Sunday, May 9, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

West Windsor Thursday, April 29, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

Westampton Monday, April 5, 2021 Sunday, April 18, 2021

Westfield Monday, May 3, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021

White TWSP/Belvidere Monday, May 3, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021

Winslow Township Monday, October 11, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021

Woodland Park Sunday, April 18, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Woolwich Township Monday, September 20, 2021 Sunday, September 26, 2021


